
AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME VASUNDRA-DELHI DHARAM SHILA HOSPITAL 6:45AM 15:42

SOUTH DELHI NEHRU PLACE 6:40AM 17:00PM VASUNDRA-DELHI PARYTAN VIHAR APPTT. 6:50AM 15:40

AALUI GAON(DELHI) OPP.HALDIRAM REST. 6:45AM 16:45PM VASUNDRA-DELHI D.D.A. MAIN MARKET 6:50AM 15:38

SARITA VIHAR MOTHER DAIRY (A ) BLOCK 6:55AM 15:32PM MAYUR VIHAR-3 JHUNDPURA (TRANSPORT MARKET) 7:12AM 15:20

SARITA VIHAR DREEM LAND SCHOOL 6:57AM 15:30PM SECTOR-56 DHAWALGIRI CHOWK 7:15AM 15:17

SARITA VIHAR POCKET (C ) 6:58AM 15:27PM SECTOR-11/12 METRO HOSPITAL   7:17AM 15:12

SARITA VIHAR MAIN GATE (K ) BLOCK 6:59AM 15:25PM SECTOR-12 E.S.I.DISPENSARY/WATER PARK 7:18AM 15:10

SARITA VIHAR MOTHER DAIRY (F) BLOCK 7:00AM 15:22PM SECTOR-12/22 CHURAHA MORH 7:20AM 15:08

SECTOR-22 SKY LAB.-22 7:22AM 15:07

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME SECTOR-35 NEAR SUMITRA HOSPITAL 7:25 15:05

EASTAND APT/METRO STATION NEW ASHOK NAGAR 6:45AM 16:35PM

SECTOR-15/14 OPP.PETROL PUMP-SECTOR-14/15 6:47AM 15:28PM AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME

SECTOR-15 OPP.NARULA"S 6:54AM 15:25PM SECTOR-143 GULSHAN IKEBANA APT 6:30 15:50

SECTOR-17/19 OPP.VIJAYA BANK 6:40AM 15:24PM SECTOR-137 EXOTICA FRESCO APT 6:35 15:45

SECTOR-19/27 MAX HOSPITAL/SAB MALL 6:57AM 15:22PM SECTOR-137 OMEXE GRAND APT. 6:40 15:30

SECTOR-19 MARRYGOLD SCHOOL 6:58AM 15:20PM SECTOR-93A SUPERTECH APT 6:50 15:25

SECTOR-20 SHARMA EYE  HOSPITAL 7:00AM 15:16PM SECTOR-93A SILVERCITY APPTT. 6:55 15:17

SECTOR-27/19 FORTUNE HOTEL 7:02AM 15:17PM SECTOR-93A ATS VILLEGE APPTT. 7:02 15:15

SECTOR-27 ANJALI COLOUR LAB 7:05AM 15:15PM SECTOR-93A OMEXE APT. 7:04 15:12

SECTOR-27 KAILSH HOSPITAL/O.B.C BANK 7:10AM 15:10PM SECTOR-93A PARSVANATH APPTT. 7:05 15:10

SECTOR-93A ELDECO APPTT. 7:07 15:09

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME SECTOR-105 PETROL PUMP 7:09 15:07
COMMAN WELTH GAMES VILLEGE MOTHER DAIRY 6:40AM 15:45PM

SECTOR-15A CLUB ROAD -15A 06:50AM 15:25PM AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME

SECTOR-27/19/20 D.M CHOWK 07:00AM 15:23PM SECTOR-92B OMEX PARADISE COMPLEX 6:50 15:30

SECTOR-26/20 OPP. CORPORATION BANK-19 07:02AM 15:22PM SECTOR-82 VIVEK VIHAR/A.W.H.O. FLATS 7.02 15:25

SECTOR-26/20 DR.PRIBITA SINGAL CLINIC 07:03AM 15:20PM SECTOR-82 NOIDA AUTHORITY FLATS/MIG/LIG/ 7.05 18:21

SECTOR-25 MAIN SERVICE RAOD(BUS-STOP) 07:05AM 15:13PM SECTOR-82 MAIN GATE- KENDRIYA VIHAR 7.07 15:20

SECTOR-21 MAIN SERVICE RAOD(BUS-STOP) 07:08AM 15:15PM SECTOR-110 LOTUS APT./ATS APPTT 7:10 15:18

SECTOR-31 OPP.MOTOR MARKET(NITHARI) 07:12AM 15:12PM SECTOR-107 GREAT VALUE SHARANAM APT 7:12 15:20

SECTOR-31 MOTHER DAIRY(OPP.NITHARI) 07:16AM 15:10PM SECTOR-100 LOTUS BLUEVARD APT. 7:15 15:05

SECTOR-31/36 GATE NO.1(SEC-36) 07:18AM 15:07PM

SECTOR-36/37 MAIN GATE NO.1 (OPP.SEC-37) 07:20AM 15:05PM SECTOR-150 MAIN GATE 6:30 16:15

SECTOR-168 GOLDEN PALMS. APT 6:45 16:00

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME SECTOR-128  JAYPEE GREENS  APT 6:50 15:50

PARPARGANJ SARSWATI APPTT.(BALCO MKT.) 6:30 15:45 SECTOR-134 VILLEGE NAGALI NAGALA SEC-134 6:55 15:45

PARPARGANJ RAJDHANI NIKUNJ APPTT. 6:35 15:42 SECTOR-134 J.P.GREEN WISHTOWN SECTOR-134 7:00 15:40

PARPARGANJ UNESCO APPTT. 6:38 15:41 SECTOR-45 AMARPALI APT. 7:10 15:16

PARPARGANJ MILAN VIHAR 6:40 15:39 SECTOR-45 N R I APT 7:12 15:16

PARPARGANJ PARIVAR APPTT 6:42 15:37 SECTOR-107 SUNWORLD VANALIKA APT 7:15 15:14

PARPARGANJ AAKRITI APPTT. 6:44 15:35 SECTOR-46   GARDENIA GLORY APT 7:20 15:12

PARPARGANJ SITARAM APPTT. 6:46 15:34

PARPARGANJ NATIONAL VICTORY SCHOOL 6:48 15:31

PARPARGANJ ENGINERING APPTT. 6:50 15:27

PARPARGANJ DHARMA APPTT./MOTHER DAIRY 6:54 15:25

EAST VINOD NAGAR GURUDWARA 6:45 16:00

MAYUR VIHAR-1 SHAMACHAR APT 7:16 15:17

MAYUR VIHAR-1 GALXO APT 7:07 15:15

ROUTE NO.SR-5B

ROUTE NO.SR-2A

ROUTE NO.SR-3

ROUTE NO.SR-2

ROUTE NO.SR-5A

KOTHARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  2019-2020

ROUTE NO.SR-1

ROUTE NO.SR-4

ROUTE NO.SR-5



SECTOR-75 APEX ATHENA APT 7:00 15:30 AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP(OLD) DROP

SECTOR-74 AJNARA GRAND APT 7:10 15:20 INDRAPURAM MAHAGUN MASION 7:00 15:39

SECTOR-74 SUPERTECH CAPETOWN 7:12 15:22 INDRAPURAM GAUR GREEN CITY 7:02 15;37

SECTOR-48 KESAR GARDEN /AWHO 7:13 15:10 INDRAPURAM KRISHNA APRA APPTT. 7:06 15:32

SECTOR-47/48 JAGRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:20 15:08 INDRAPURAM PARASVANATH APPTT. 7:07 15:30

SECTOR-49 OPP.POLICE STATION 7:25 15:06

VASUNDRA-GZBD OLIVE COUNTY APT 6:25 15:45

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME VASUNDRA-GZBD AMITY INtl.SCHOOL 6.37 15:43

INDRAPURAM D.P.S.SCHOOL 6:50 15:30 VASUNDRA-GZBD AJNARA PRIDE 6.39 15:41

INDRAPURAM PRINCESS APTT. 6:52 15:40 VASUNDRA-GZBD JANSATHA APPTT. 6:45 15:45

INDRAPURAM AASHIANA GREEN  APT. 6:57 15:45 INDRAPURAM KRISHNA VISTA APT. 6:45 15:32

INDRAPURAM SHANTI GOPAL HOSPITAL 7:00 15:50

INDRAPURAM VIJAY APPTT./RAIL VIHAR 7:02 15:55

INDRAPURAM ESTAND APT/CISF CAMP 7:03 16:00 SECTOR-78 MAHAGUN MODERNE APT 7:10 15:20

INDRAPURAM SHIPRA SUN CITY(GATE NO.4) 7:05 15:25

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP(OLD) DROP AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME

INDRAPURAM KALAPATHER 6:40 15:50 SECTOR-62 SANCHHAR APPTT. 6:45 15:25

INDRAPURAM RAJHANS/ADITYA MEGA MALL APPTT. 6:50 15:45 SECTOR-62 MECON APPTT. 6:46 15:26

INDRAPURAM ORANGE COUNTY APT. 6:52 15:43 SECTOR-62 SHARMDEEP/SHAURYA APT 6:48 15:28

INDRAPURAM S.P.S.RESIDENCY APPTT. 6:56 15:42 SECTOR-62 BHARAT PETROLINUM APPTT. 6:49 15:29

INDRAPURAM WINDSOR APPTT. 6:58 15:40 SECTOR-62 GAIL/SHAKTI APPTT. 6:55 15:55

INDRAPURAM G.C.GRAND/ASSOCITED APT 7:04 15:35 SECTOR-62 P.M.O.APPTT.(LADDERS SCHOOL) 7:07 16:07

INDRAPURAM HRC RESIDENCY 7:05 15:34 SECTOR-62 INDAIN OIL APPTT. 7:11 16:11

INDRAPURAM ATS ADVANTAGE APT 7:07 15:32 SECTOR-62 T.O.T.MARKET 7:13 16:12

SECTOR-61 SAKET DHAM 7:20 15:20

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME SECTOR-61 KRISHNA APRA APPTT. 7;23 15:17

KAUSAMBI GANGA APPTT. 6:30 16:00 SECTOR-61 SHATABDI VIHAR 7:24 15:15

KAUSAMBI ICICI BANK 6:34 16:04 SECTOR-61 ROYAL GARDEN 7:25 15:13

VISHALI SEC-1 NEELPADAMKUNJ 6:37 15:45 SECTOR-61/53 ASAIN PAINTS APPTT. 7:28 15:20

VAISHALI-SEC-2 OPP.NALA/PROPERTY WALA 6:40 15:35 SECTOR-61/53 MANSAROVAR APPTT. 7:30 15:17

VAISHALI-SEC-4 SUPERTECH APPTT. 6.45 15:32 SECTOR-52 MIG/HIG  SHTABDHI VIHAR 7:33 15:16

VAISHALI-SEC-4 GATW-EWAY APPTT. 6.47 15:31 SECTOR-52 ARAVALI APPTT. 7:34 15:14

VAISHALI-SEC-4 SHOPPRIX MALL 6.49 15:29 SECTOR-52 ANTRIKESH NATURE APT 7:35 15;12

VAISHALI-SEC-6 ADITI MEDICOS 6.51 15:27 SECTOR-52 COST GUARD APT 7:40 15:10

SECTOR-4-VISHALI AJNARA APPTT. 6.52 15:25

INDRAPURAM GAUR GREEN AVENUE 6.55 15:20

INDRAPURAM I-CON APARTMENT 6.57 15:15

SECTOR-62 RAJAT VIHAR 7:00 15:45

ROUTE NO.SR-6D

ROUTE NO.SR-7

ROUTE NO.SR-8

ROUTE NO.SR-6C  

ROUTE NO.SR-6B

ROUTE NO.SR-6A

ROUTE NO.SR-6

ROUTE NO.SR-5C



AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME GHAZIABAD NAVYUG MKT.GZBD 6:35 16:10

SECTOR-22 SHIVMANDIR 6:45 15:26 GHAZIABAD NEHRU NAHAR 6:37 16:00

SECTOR-56 D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL 6:55 15:27 GHAZIABAD E'BLOCK NEHRU NAGAR 6:38 15:48

SECTOR-55 MOTHER DAIRY 7:02 15:28 GHAZIABAD C' BLOCK NEHRU NAGAR 6:40 15:46

SECTOR-55 CITIZEN  BANK 7:03 15:32 GHAZIABAD MMH COLLEGE-GZBD 6:42 15:44

SECTOR-22 SOMMERVILL SCHOOL 7:05 15:25 GHAZIABAD KAMLA QUTER-GZBD 6:43 15:42

SECTOR-23 POLICE CHOKI(SEC-23) 7:07 15:22 GHAZIABAD CHUDHARY MORH-GZBD 6:45 15:40

SECTOR-33 MOTHER DAIRY (NTPC) 7:09 15:20 NOIDA EXTN GAUR GREEN CITY-2 7:00 15:30

SECTOR-35 GARIMA VIHAR 7:11 15:18

SECTOR-34 NAR VIHAR PART-1 7:13 15:16 AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME

SECTOR-34 RAM SARNAM/CHURCH 7:19 15:14 SECTOR-51 RIDHIM PLAY SCHOOL 7:05 15:25

SECTOR-34 NILGIRI APPTT.(BUS-STOP) 7:21 15:12 SECTOR-51 AIRTEL SHOP(HOSIYARPUR VILLEGE) 7:07 15:30

SECTOR-34 EVER GREEN/BILLABONG SCHOOL 7:22 15:10 SECTOR-51 D.P.S.SOCITY 7:10 15:22

SECTOR-51 MAIN GATE(1) 7:25 15:08 SECTOR-51 PARASVANATH APPTT. 7:11 15:20

SECTOR-51 GATEWAY APPTT. 7:12 15:18

SECTOR-50 AMARPALI APPTT./ATS-2 7:16 15:15

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME SECTOR-50 RAMYAGA SCHOOL/ATS-1 7:18 15:12

DELHI DILSHAD GARDEN 6:30 16:00 SECTOR-50 KAILSHDHAM APRTMENT 7:20 15:10

VAISHALI SEC-9 RAMPRASTHA GREENS 6:35 15:45

VAISHALI-SEC-6 MEDIA ENCL.SEC-6 6:40 15:40 AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME

VAISHALI-SEC-6 JUDGE COLONY 6:47 15:35 NOIDA EXTN. ECO VILLEGE-II NOIDA EXTN 6:40 15:45

VAISHALI SEC-9 SUPERTECH I CON(MAIN ROAD) 6:50 15:30 NOIDA EXTN. GAUR SUNDRYAM APT 6:42 15:42

SECTOR-62 HCL/BHA APT 7:15 15:15
NOIDA EXTN.

STELLERAR JEEVEN,SEC-1 NOIDA 

EXTN 6:45 15:45

SECTOR-75 J.M.AROMA APT 7:00 15:25

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME SECTOR-72 A" BLOCK 7:05 15:20

GHAZIABAD K' BLOCK KAVI NAGAR 6:20 16:00 SECTOR-50 CRESENT-APPTT. 7:10 15:05

GHAZIABAD R' BLOCK RAJNAGAR 6:25 15:50 SECTOR-50 ALOK VIHAR -1 7:12 15:07

GHAZIABAD SHASTRI NAGAR 6:27 15:50 SECTOR-50 PALM GROVE/ALOK VIHAR APPTT. 7:15 15:08

GHAZIABAD SWRANJINITIPURAM 6:30 15:48 SECTOR-50 ANTRISHIK APT. 7:17 15:10

GHAZIABAD CHIRANJIV VIHAR 6:35 15:46 SECTOR-50 SAGAR RESIDENCY /OVERSEAS APPTT. 7:19 15:11

GHAZIABAD LAL KUNWA 6:45 15:45 SECTOR-50
MAHAGUN MAESTRO/MAHAGUN TWIN 

TOWERS
7:20 15:15

VIJAY NAGAR NEAR HOSPITAL 7:00 15:35

NOIDA EXTN GAUR AVENUE-I 7:15 15:25

ROUTE NO.SR-13

ROUTE NO.SR-14

ROUTE NO.SR-12

ROUTE NO.SR-11

ROUTE NO.SR-10

KOTHARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.SR-9



ROUTE NO. 14A

SECTOR-77 GRIHAPRAVESH 7:05 15:23 KRISHNA NAGAR MAIN ROAD 6:40 15:50

SECTOR-77 CIVITECH APT 7:10 15:25 NEW DELHI KARKARDUMA COURT 6:45 15:40

SECTOR-77 ELITE HOMEZ 7:12 15:27 NEW DELHI LAXMI NAGAR 6:50 15:30

SECTOR-76 PRATEEK WISTERIA APT 7:15 15:28 VINOD NAGAR OPP.DELHI POLICE COLONY 6:55 15:20

SECTOR-76 SKYTECH MATROTT 7:17 15:30

ROUTE NO. 14B VIJAY NAGAR OM BHOJANALIYA 6:40 16:05

SECTOR-76 J.M.ORCHID  APT 7:00 15:33
CROSSING REPUBLIK

AJNARA GEN-X,CROSSING 

REPUBLICK 6:50 15:54

SECTOR-76 ADITYA CELEBIRTY 7:02 15:35 CROSSING REPUBLIK PARAMOUNT SYMPHONY,CROSSING REPUBLIK 6:52 15:52

SECTOR-77 AMARPALI SILICON APT 7:05 15:37 CROSSING REPUBLIK SUPERTECH LIVINGSTON,CROSSING REPUBLICK 6:54 15:50

SECTOR-77  AMARPALI PRINCELY ESTATE 7:10 15:26 CROSSING REPUBLIK MAHAGUN MASCOT CROSSING REPULICK 6:56 15:48

SECTOR-78 MAHAGUN MODERN 7:12 15:22 CROSSING REPUBLIK OPP.APARTMENT(SERVICE LANE) 6:58 15:47

SECTOR-78 ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW-II 7:15 15:20 CROSSING REPUBLIK SKYTECH MEION PH-1,SEC-6C,CROSSING 7:00 15:45

AREA BUS-STOP PICKUP DROP-TIME JASOLA D.D.A.FLATS(GATE NO.1) 6:45 15:30

SECTOR-28 BHARDWAJ HOSPITAL 6:55 15:30 JASOLA JANTA FLATS 6:47 15:28

SECTOR-28 EVER GREEN SWEETS/PARKVIEW APT. 6:57 15:27 SHAEEN BAGH MAIN ROADS 6:50 15:15

SECTOR-28 MALL ROAD 7:00 15:25 KALANDIKUNJ OPP.MAIN PARK 6:55 15:10

SECTOR-37 LAL MARKET 7:02 15:22 SECTOR-44 EXPRESS GARDEN APT 7:20 15:05

SECTOR-28/30 D,P,S.SCHOOL 7:04 15:20

SECTOR-26/30 JAIPURIYA PALZA SEC-26 7:06 15:19 SECTOR-119  ELDECO AAMANTRAN 7:00 15:28

SECTOR-30 RAM VIHAR(OPP.NITHARI) 7:08 15:18 SECTOR-122 AMARPALI APRATMENT 7:02 15:30

SECTOR-30 N.M.C.HOSPITAL SEC-30 7:10 15:17 SECTOR-119 GAUR GRANDEUR APARTMENT 7:05 15:27

SECTOR-36/37 GATE NO. 1(SEC-36) 7:12 15:15 SECTOR-120 PRATEEK LOUREL APT 7:10 15:25

SECTOR-39 MOTHER DAIRY SEC-39 7:16 15:14 sector-122 RAGHAV GLOBAL SCHOOL 7:15 15:20

SECTOR-39 RYAN INTL.SCHOOL-39 7:18 15:13

SECTOR-40 SAI BABA MANDIR SEC-40 7:23 15:08

SECTOR-41 OJJAS HOSPITAL 7:25 15:05

NEW DELHI ESAT OF KAILSH 6:35 15:45

YOJNA VIHAR SAI BABA MANDIR 6:30 NEW DELHI DEFENCE COLONY 6:45 15:35

SURYA NIKTEN PETROL PUMP 6:35 NEW DELHI LAJPAT NAGAR 6:50 15:30

SURAJMAL VIHAR YAMUNA SPORTS COMPLEX 6:40

PREET VIHAR MAIN RAOD (BUS STOP) 6:45

NIRMAN VIHAR METRO STATION 6:47 MAYUR VIHAR-2 MATA MANDIR 6:45 16:00

LAXMI NAGAR METRO STATION 6:50 MAYUR VIHAR-3 NEAR KONDALI MARKET 6:58AM 15:45

SECTOR-44
EXPRESS GARDEN APT

7:20 MAYUR VIHAR-3 RAYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 7:05AM 15:30

MAYUR VIHAR-3 S F S FLAT (POCKET -4) 7:10AM 15:25

ROUTE NO.SR-19

ROUTE NO.SR-20

KOTHARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.SR-21

ROUTE NO.SR-17

ROUTE NO.SR-18

ROUTE NO.SR-22

ROUTE NO.SR-15

ROUTE NO.SR-16



PICKUP DROP

SECTOR-121 AJNARA HOMES 7:05 15:40

SECTOR-121 CELO COUNTY APT 7:08 15:45

SECTOR-70 SAPPHIRE INTL.SCHOOL 7:15 15:30

SECTOR-71 LIG FLATS 7:17 15:24

SECTOR-50 MAHAGUN MAPLE  APT 7:20 15:15

SECTOR-50 AAMARPALI EDEN PARK 7:20 15:15

SECTOR-50 WINDSOR/SILVERY CITY 7:20 15:15

SECTOR-50 MAHAGUN MASION APPTT. 7:20 15:15

SECTOR-50 SHUBHKAMANA APPTT. 7:20 15:15

GREATER NOIDA SILVERCITY APT

GREATER NOIDA DELTA-II/ATS GREENS CHI-04

SURAJ PUR POLICE CAMP

SECTOR-81 BHART GHAR

BHANGAL SBI BANK

SECTOR-49 SHATABDI  ENCL.

NEW DELHI SOUTH AVENUE 6:40

NEW DELHI BHOGAL 6:50

NEW DELHI ASHRAM 6:55

NEW DELHI SIDDARTHA EXTN 7:00

SHRESTHA VIHAR- DELHI SHRESTHA VIHAR

 YOJNA VIHAR OPP.SBI D BLOCK

JHIMIL COLONY NEAR D" BLOCK VIVEK VIHAR

AGCR Enclave MAIN GATE

 Parents are required to be informed that they must be present at the bus stop atleast 5 minutes before the revised scheduled time.

TRANSPORT-IN -CHARGE

ROUTE NO.SR-26

Please note, bus routes cannot be altered to suit individual convenience.

ROUTE NO.SR-25

ROUTE NO.SR-24

ROUTE NO.SR-23


